
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

No.  

321 

861 

723 

167 

838 

864 

551 

615 

31 

399 

926 

51 

236 

160 

374 

Name  

Gustav Persson 

Gustav Johnsson 

Noel Svensson 

Viktor Petersson 

Theodor Popp 

Jakob Albrekt 

Louice Holgersson 

Anton Jersler 

Dennis Fredman 

Rocco Ekman 

Tim Gustafsson 

Pontus Girmalm 

Liam Gustafsson 

Joakim Bryland 

Liam Holm 

Club  

Landskrona MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

SMK Ronneby 

SMK Värnamo 

Tomelilla MK 

Rödeby CK 

Hörby MCK 

MK Tranan 

Veinge MCK 

Hörby MCK 

Norrahammars MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Hörby MCK 

Landskrona MK 

R1.   

100 

72 

80 

90 

60 

66 

48 

44 

40 

38 

36 

56 

52 

0 

0 

R2.   

80 

100 

90 

72 

66 

60 

56 

52 

44 

40 

38 

0 

0 

48 

-- 

Total points  

180 

172 

170 

162 

126 

126 

104 

96 

84 

78 

74 

56 

52 

48 

0 

Sponsor  

Team JE68/KTM 
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